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Bceykpaincoka autsya "Jlira 10-13"
3 exTyBaHHs Ha pamipax cepen aiuat 2001-2002
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M. YKTopoJ
27.03.2014
Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

name and first name d.o.b. licence State club FIE licence
PEBYYHOBCBKA Onekcanapa 2001 2 KUIB JIOCHI"IMHAMIBELL Konbiosa
CAJIIN Anacracis 2001 2 KHWIB JIOCII"APMIEIb bpurana
BYJIEHKO Katepuna 2002 2 KUIB JIOCHI"IMHAMIBELL Konbiosa
KOPJIAT Hikonerra 2002 2 YXTOPOL JIFOCIIINe1 Jukyn C.C.
KOBAUJIb Haramnis 2002 lion MHKOJIAIB CIIOCILIOP IBepmun Iletposa
KO3JIOBA Anacracis 2001 1w KHWIB JIOCHI"AIMHAMIBELL  KomnbiioBa
I''TA3YHOBA Kartepuna 2001 2 KHWIB JIOCII"APMIEIb bpurana
€HA Apina 2001 2 KHWIB JIOCII"APMIEIb bpurana
MUWPOHIOK J[lapis 2001 2 KHWIB JIOCII"APMIEIb bpurana
ITOAOJIAK Hapuna 2002  2o0H YXTOPOL JIFOCIIINe1 Pamuuens O.M.
MAKCUMYVYK Jlama 2001 2 MHKOJIAIB CIIOCILIOP Tkau O.0.
BJIA’KEE€BA €nizaBeta 2002 1w KUIB JIOCHI"APMIELb bpurana
MOPI'VH Hanis 2002 lion KHWIB JIOCHI"AIMHAMIBELL  KomnbiioBa
KPMBOHOC Mapis 2001 lwom YXTOPOL OKIIOCHI" [, T'opeuskwuii C.C.
MYVYP3IHA Ilonina 2002 1w KUIB JIOCHI"APMIELb bpurana
BOBK bornana 2001 2106H KHWIB CIIOIIOPNe16 XaputoneHko Kpartko
BA3EPE €nizaBera 2001 2 KUIB JIOCHI"APMIELb bpurana
HINIT Banepis 2002  2o0H YXTOPOL JIFOCIIINe1 Pamuuens O.M.
IJIBTHA Karepuna 2002  2o0H KHWIB CIIOIIOPNe16 XaputoneHko Kpartko
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Poules, round no 1

Poule no 1

BYJIEHKO Katepuna
HIUII Banepis
KPMBOHOC Mapis
CAJIIN Anacracis
MUWPOHIOK J[lapis
IJIBTHA Karepuna
KOBAUJIb Haramnis

Poule no 2

MAKCHUMYYVYK Jlama
KO3JIOBA Amnacracist
I''TA3YHOBA Kartepuna
IMOAOJIAK Hapuna
BJIAJKEE€BA €nizaBeta
BA3EPEB €izaBera

Poule no 3

€HA Apina

KOPJIAT Hikonerra
MYVYP3IHA Ilonina

BOBK bornana

MOPI'VH Haxis
PEBYYHOBCBKA Ormnexkcannpa

Bceykpaincoka autsya "Jlira 10-13"

3 exTyBaHHs Ha pamipax cepen aiuat 2001-2002
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Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

name and first name

KOBAUJIb Haramnis
PEBYYHOBCBKA Ormnexkcannpa
MAKCHUMUYVYK Jlama
BYJIEHKO Katepuna
KO3JIOBA Anacracis
KOPJIAT Hikonerra
MUWPOHIOK J[lapis
I''TA3YHOBA Kartepuna
€HA Apina

CAJIIN Anacracis
MOPI'VH Hanis
ITOAOJIAK Hapuna
KPMBOHOC Mapis
MYVYP3IHA Iloxina
BJIAXKEE€BA €rnizaBera
HIUII Banepis

BOBK bornana

IJIBTHA Karepuna
BA3EPE €izaBera

3 exTyBaHHs Ha pamipax cepen aiuat 2001-2002

V/M

1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.800
0.800
0.667
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.200
0.200
0.167
0.000
0.000
0.000

Bceykpaincoka autsya "Jlira 10-13"

ind.
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24
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17
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group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Poules, round no 1

Poule no 1

MUWPOHIOK J[lapis
KPMBOHOC Mapis
KOPJIAT Hikonerra
KOBAJIb Haranis
IJIBTHA Karepuna
ITOAOJIAK Hapuna
BA3EPE €izaBera

Poule no 2

BYJIEHKO Katepuna
CAJIIN Anacracis
BJIAXKEE€BA €nizaBera
HIUII Banepis
MAKCHUMYVYK Jlama
€HA Apina

Poule no 3

BOBK bornana

MOPI'VH Haxis

MYP3IHA Ilonina
I''TA3YHOBA Kartepuna
PEBYYHOBCBKA Ormnexkcanmpa
KO3JIOBA Amnacracist

Bceykpaincpbka autsya "Jlira 10-13"

3 exTyBaHHs Ha pamipax cepen aiuat 2001-2002
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Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

name and first name

PEBYYHOBCBKA Ormnekcanmpa
BYJIEHKO Katepuna
KOBAUJIb Haramnis
KOPJIAT Hikonerra
MMWPOHIOK J[lapis
CAJIIN Anacracis
KO3JIOBA Amnacracis
I''TA3YHOBA Kartepuna
IMOAOJIAK Hapuna
MAKCHUMUYVYK Jlama
BJIAJXKEE€BA €rnizaBera
€HA Apina

MOPI'VH Hanis
KPMBOHOC Mapis
MYVYP3IHA Iloiina
BA3EPE €izaBera
BOBK bornana

HIUII Banepis

IJIBTHA Karepuna

V/M

1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.800
0.800
0.600
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.200
0.167
0.000
0.000
0.000

ind.
23
19
17
15
13
12

M. YKTopoJ
27.03.2014

HS
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25
27
28
25
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20
14
17
16
15
16
14

~N N 9

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier



Tabmno 32

1 PEBYYHOBCBKA Onekcanap KUIB

PEBYYHOBCBHKA Omnekcanip

32
17 BOBK bornana KUIB
BOBK bornana
16 BA3EPE €rnizasera KUIB 15/12
9 TIOHOJIAK Japuna YXTOPOA
IOAOJIAK Hapuna
24
25
I'JTA3YHOBA Karepuna
8 TJIA3YHOBA Katepuna KUIB
5 MHMPOHIOK MHapis KUIB
MHWPOHIOK [lapist
28
21
€HA Apina
12 €HA Apina KUIB
13 MOPI'YH Hanis KUIB
MOPI'VH Hanis
20
29
KOPJIAT Hikonerra
4 KOPJIAT Hikonerra YXTOPOA
3 KOBAJIb Haranis MUKOJIAIB
KOBAUJIb Haranis
30
19 IJIbIHA Katepuna KUIB
KPMBOHOC Mapis
14 KPUBOHOC Mapis YIXTOPO 15/0
11 BJIAXKEEBA €nizaBeta KUIB
BJIAJKE€BA €nizaBeta
22
27 .
. CAJIIN Amacracist
6 CAJIIM Anacracis KUIB
7 KO3JIOBA Amnacracist KUIB
KO3JIOBA Amnacracist
26
23
MAKCHUMYYVYK Jlama
10 MAKCUMYVYK Jlama MUKOJIAIB
15 MYP3IHA Tlomnina KUIB
MYVYP3IHA Ilonina
18 IIIMIT Banepis YXTOPOL 15/3
31
BYJIEHKO Katepuna
2 BYJEHKO Karepuna KUIB
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M. YKTopoJ
27.03.2014
YerBepTh-OUHAIBI
1 PEBUYHOBCBHKA Osexcann KUIB
PEBUYYHOBCLBLKA Onexcanp
8 T'JIABYHOBA Katepuna KHWIiB 15/4
PEBYYHOBCLBHKA Onexcanp
5 €HA Apina KUIB 15/10
KOPJIAT Hixkonerra
4 KOPJIAT Hikonerra VXTI 15/5
PEBUYYHOBCLBHKA Onexcanp
3 KOBAJIb Haraiist MUK 7/3
CAJIIM Anacracis
6 CA]IHZ Amnacracis KUIB 15/11 .
CAJIIM Anacracis
7 KO3JIOBA Amnacracis KUIB 15/10
BYJIEHKO Katepuna
2 BYJEHKO Karepuna KUIB 15/9
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